
August 29 Monday Back to School Event 6:00-7:00 p.m.

August 31 Wednesday Classes Begin

September 5 Monday Labor Day (School Closed)

September 7 Wednesday Parent's Night    PK/K/1 Grade 6:00-7:00 p.m. 2/3/4 Grade 6:30-7:30 p.m.

October 10 Monday Fall Break (School Closed)

October 28 Friday Professional Day (No Students)

November 10 Thursday Conference Day (No Students)

November 16 Wednesday Pre-K and Kindergarten Parents Visit 8:30-11:00 a.m.

November 17 Thursday First and Second Grade Parents Visit 8:30-11:30 a.m.

November 18 Friday Third and Fourth Grade Parents Visit 8:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

November 23-25                Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break (School Closed)
December 6 Tuesday Winter Concert

December 9 Friday Holiday Bazaar
December 16 Friday Lessons and Carols; Early Dismissal

December 19-
January 2 Monday-Monday Winter Break (No Students)
January 3 Monday Classes Resume
January 16 Monday MLK Observance (School Closed)

February 3 Friday Conference Day (No Students)

February 17 Friday Professional Day (No Students)
February 20 Monday Presidents' Day (School Closed)

March 4 Saturday Fourth Grade Play

March 5 Sunday Fourth Grade Play

March 9 Thursday Science Fair 6:30-8:00 p.m.

March 13-20 Monday-Monday Spring Break (No Students)

March 21 Tuesday Classes Resume

April 6 Thursday Grandparents and Special Friends Visit 10:00-11:30 a.m.

April 7 Friday Good Friday (School Closed)

April 10 Monday Easter Monday (School Closed)
April 14 Friday Conference Day (No Students)

April 17-21 Monday-Friday Book Fair (Tentative)
April 20 Thursday Kindergarten Tree Planting 11:00-11:30 a.m.
May 2 Tuesday Third Grade Maypole 9:15 a.m.

2022-23  Lower School Calendar Dates



May 9 Tuesday Spring Concert
May 26 Friday Field and Picnic Day

May 29 Monday Memorial Day (School Closed)

May 31 Wednesday Last Day for Students; Pre-K End of Year Celebration 11:15 a.m.-12:00 p.m.; 12:00p.m. 
Pre-K Dismissal Only

June 1 Thursday Fourth Grade Closing and Awards Program 8:30 a.m.

For more detailed information visit www.stpaulspreandlower.org 
Subject to change


